
Powered by : 

The Right 
concept to 
Earn money
in easy way

Open the 

Best Plans begins here...

Success Door 

with our best MLM Plans

Right 
arn

₹

Samvarta Marketing Pvt Ltd



01 Our Vision and Mission

field of Self Entrepreneur Creates Business with the ability 

to offer its services to the most demanding people on the 

earth .Our  cul ture  is  based on st rong wi l l  and 

competitiveness which is the foundation for constant 

innovation  and high quality solutions to the system

We are an innovative and reliable partner for every 

individuals. We want to achieve mutual success by 

holding the hand of our partners in every  level till the 

success achieved. Trust is our commitment. We represent 

reliable value to our Employee, Support Staff & Partners

Our Mission

Right 2 Earn

Samvarta wants to become a globally recognizable in the



02 Welcome

Are you ready?
One more question...

Do you have any Dream?
If answered Yes....Then....

OPPORTUNITY

Welcome

to the world Biggest

Right to EarnRight 
arn
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What’s kinds of dream...?

Home Luxury Car Vacations

Money Child Education Financial Security

03 What’s kinds of dreams

Choose

Right to Earn
to fulfill your

Desire
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NO 
INTEREST

NO
CIBIL

NO 
INCOME PROOF

LOAN 
Get

U
P

T
O

1 CRORE
Approval of your loan when

yourself Register & 3 Sponsor

First Loan
₹5,000 to ₹1,00,00,000

Personal Sponsoring

JOINING PACKAGE

₹2000 + GST

3 LEG AUTOPOOL PLAN

Right 2 EarnRight 2 Earn Loan

Right 2 Earn Loan



05 Our Products

01. PERSONAL CARE

02. HOME CARE

03. AYURVEDIC CARE

04. FOOD PRODUCTS

PRODUCTS

Our

Right 2 Earn



LOAN SUPPORT LEVEL

SL.NO.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

MEMBER LEVEL

BASIC

CLASSIC

SILVER

GOLD

PLATINUM

PEARL

EMERALD

RUBY

DIAMOND

ROYAL DIAMOND

CROWN DIAMOND

TOP UP AMT

2000

8000

10000

15000

25000

50000

100000

200000

LOAN AMT

5000

12500

25000

50000

100000

250000

500000

1000000

2500000

5000000

10000000

DISBURSAL AMT

5000

12500

25000

50000

920000

240000

485000

975000

2450000

4900000

9800000

EMI AMT

834

1562

2083

2777

4166

6944

10416

16666

34772

59524

104167

DURATION

6 MONTH

8 MONTH

12 MONTH

18 MONTH

2 YEARS

3 YEARS

4 YEARS

5 YEARS

6 YEARS

7 YEARS

8 YEARS

06 Loan Support Level

₹
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FOUR WAY INCOME 

07 Four Way Income

RANK

0

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

LEVEL

1

3

9

27

81

243

729

2187

6561

19683

59049

177147

INCOME 10%

5%

2.50%

1%

0.50%

0.25%

0.12.5%

0.12.5%

0.12.5%

0.12.5%

0.12.5%

0.12.5%

10%

M. INCENTIVE

300

450

540

810

1215

1822.5

5467.5

16402.5

49207.5

147622.5

442867.5

10000000

No. of Loan

1

3

9

27

81

243

729

2187

6561

19683

59049

177147

REWARDS

WRIST WATCH 

TROLLY BAG 

ANDROID PHONE

DOUBLE DOOR FRIDGE 

AC

HONDA BIKE

JWELLERY GIFT 

MARUTI ALTO 

HUNDAI VERNA

2000 SQ FEET PLOT 

1400 SQ FEET BANGLOW 

OPTIONAL

SILVER GIFT VOUCHER

SILVER GIFT VOUCHER

GOLD GIFT VOUCHER

GOLD GIFT VOUCHER

GOLD GIFT VOUCHER

GOLD GIFT VOUCHER

GOLD GIFT VOUCHER

GOLD GIFT VOUCHER

GOLD GIFT VOUCHER

GOLD GIFT VOUCHER

GOLD GIFT VOUCHER

LOAN INCENTIVE

250

375

450

1350

1012.5

1518.75

4556.5

13668.75

41006.25

123018.75

369056.25

1107168.75

P. INCENTIVE

0

600

900

1350

2430

4860

7290

21870

65610

196830

29524

5885735

Right 
arn
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AWARDS & REWARDS

CLASSIC

TROLLY BAG
BASIC

WRIST WATCH

SILVER

ANDROID PHONE
GOLD

DOUBLE DOOR FRIZGE

PLATINUM

AC (Air Conditioner)
PEARL

HONDA BIKE
EMERALD

JWELLERY GIFT

08 Awards & Rewards Right 2 Earn



AWARDS & REWARDS

09 Awards & Rewards

RUBY

MARUTI ALTO

ROYAL DIAMOND

2000 SQ FT PLOTS

DIAMOND

HUNDAI VERNA
CROWN DIAMOND

1400 SQ FT. BANGLOW

Right 2 Earn



10 Terms & Conditions

01.  Member should be 18+

02.  You can create 1 No. = 1 ID

03.  3 (Three) direct joining member compulsory

       for receiving all the benefits of rewards.

04.  Closing 15th of every month & Payout 20th & 21st of every month

05.  Closing 30th or 31st of every month & Payout 5th & 6th of every month.

06.  Deduction 5% Admin Charge & Applicable Taxes.
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“Setting goals is the 
first step in turning the 
invisible into the visible.”

- Tony Robbins

Right 
arn

₹

Call us : +91  8252903507, +91 9801023223

Powered by : Samvarta Marketing Pvt. Ltd.

Location :  Ramnik Path , Kathal More Ranchi, Ranchi (Jharkhand)
Visit us : www.right2earn.com  l  Email us : admin@right2earn.com
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