

The Right concept to Earn money in easy way

Best Plans begins here...



#### **Our Vision**

Samvarta wants to become a globally recognizable in the

field of Self Entrepreneur Creates Business with the ability to offer its services to the most demanding people on the earth.Our culture is based on strong will and competitiveness which is the foundation for constant innovation and high quality solutions to the system

#### **Our Mission**

We are an innovative and reliable partner for every individuals. We want to achieve mutual success by holding the hand of our partners in every level till the success achieved. Trust is our commitment. We represent reliable value to our Employee, Support Staff & Partners

Are you ready?

One more question...
Do you have any Dream?

If answered Yes....Then....

# Welcome

Right



**Right to Earn** 



# What's kinds of dream...?



Home



Luxury Car



Vacations



Money



**Child Education** 



**Financial Security** 





Right to Earn to fulfill your



03 What's kinds of dreams

### Right 2 Earn Loan







### Approval of your loan when

yourself Register & 3 Sponsor

### JOINING PACKAGE ₹2000 + GST

### **3 LEG AUTOPOOL PLAN**

### First Loan ₹5,000 to ₹1,00,00,000 Personal Sponsoring

04 Right 2 Earn Loan



# PRODUCTS

# **01. PERSONAL CARE**

**02. HOME CARE** 

**03. AYURVEDIC CARE** 

**04. FOOD PRODUCTS** 









### LOAN SUPPORT LEVEL



SL.NO.	MEMBER LEVEL	TOP UP AMT	LOAN AMT	DISBURSAL AMT	EMI AMT	DURATION
01	BASIC	2000	5000	5000	834	6 MONTH
02	CLASSIC		12500	12500	1562	8 MONTH
03	SILVER		25000	25000	2083	12 MONTH
04	GOLD		50000	50000	2777	18 MONTH
05	PLATINUM	8000	100000	920000	4166	2 YEARS
06	PEARL	10000	250000	240000	6944	3 YEARS
07	EMERALD	15000	500000	485000	10416	4 YEARS
08	RUBY	25000	1000000	975000	16666	5 YEARS
09	DIAMOND	50000	2500000	2450000	34772	6 YEARS
10	ROYAL DIAMOND	100000	5000000	4900000	59524	7 YEARS
11	CROWN DIAMOND	200000	1000000	9800000	104167	8 YEARS



Right 2 Earn

### 06 Loan Support Level

### FOUR WAY INCOME



RANK	LEVEL	INCOME 10%	M. INCENTIVE	No. of Loan	REWARDS	OPTIONAL	LOAN INCENTIVE	P. INCENTIVE
0	1	5%	300	1			250	0
01	3	2.50%	450	3	WRIST WATCH	SILVER GIFT VOUCHER	375	600
02	9	1%	540	9	TROLLY BAG	SILVER GIFT VOUCHER	450	900
03	27	0.50%	810	27	ANDROID PHONE	GOLD GIFT VOUCHER	1350	1350
04	81	0.25%	1215	81	DOUBLE DOOR FRIDGE	GOLD GIFT VOUCHER	1012.5	2430
05	243	0.12.5%	1822.5	243	AC	GOLD GIFT VOUCHER	1518.75	4860
06	729	0.12.5%	5467.5	729	HONDA BIKE	GOLD GIFT VOUCHER	4556.5	7290
07	2187	0.12.5%	16402.5	2187	JWELLERY GIFT	GOLD GIFT VOUCHER	13668.75	21870
08	6561	0.12.5%	49207.5	6561	MARUTI ALTO	GOLD GIFT VOUCHER	41006.25	65610
09	19683	0.12.5%	147622.5	19683	HUNDAI VERNA	GOLD GIFT VOUCHER	123018.75	196830
10	59049	0.12.5%	442867.5	59049	2000 SQ FEET PLOT	GOLD GIFT VOUCHER	369056.25	29524
11	177147	10%	1000000	177147	1400 SQ FEET BANGLOW	GOLD GIFT VOUCHER	1107168.75	5885735

### **AWARDS & REWARDS**



### **AWARDS & REWARDS**





- 01. Member should be 18+
- 02. You can create 1 No. = 1 ID
- 03. 3 (Three) direct joining member compulsory
  - for receiving all the benefits of rewards.
- 04. Closing 15th of every month & Payout 20th & 21st of every month
- 05. Closing 30th or 31st of every month & Payout 5th & 6th of every month.
- 06. Deduction 5% Admin Charge & Applicable Taxes.

**10** Terms & Conditions



### "Setting goals is the first step in turning the invisible into the visible."

- Tony Robbins

#### **Powered by : Samvarta Marketing Pvt. Ltd.**

Call us : +91 8252903507, +91 9801023223

Visit us : www.right2earn.com | Email us : admin@right2earn.com Location : Ramnik Path , Kathal More Ranchi, Ranchi (Jharkhand)